A“good Construction Co., Inc.

2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477
Estimate and Certification for Payment
PROJECT _IMPROVEMENTS TO GREENBUSCH ROAD PHASE Il
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions+ ___ days
Estimate No: 8 ~ Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 53194 Spent Days s IRV
Start Date: 06-10-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 07/15/2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 05/02/2011
A. Contract Amount to Date: »
1. Contract Price: $5.422,092.27
2. Approved Change Order: 1 $154,098.36
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + § 154.,098.36
Total Contract Amount: $ 5,576,190.63
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 71% _ Previous Earnings: $3.976.118.77
2. Work Completed this Period: 6% _ Earnings This Period: $ 290,664.58
3. Materials on Site: 3 0.00
Total Earnings: $ 4,266,783.35
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of  $4,266,783.35 $ 426,678.34
Total Payments Due: $ 3,840,105.01
Less Previous Payments: $ 3,578,506.89
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 261,598.12

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordan i lans™apd Specifi
Prepared By: (/
Confacto Rodriguez

ons and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: _05/02/2011

The foregoing estimajé jof ﬁﬂ( eted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief,

Approved by:

(County) Ff’dject Repfesentative:

Approved by: £ S (o, f‘y’;::rmcg'
(County) Engineer:

Approved by:
(Project)

Engineer:

Date: éz %z Z "—"'f /

7 {
o o oy 4'?
il :"r 4..‘.13*' :'.:}f )7 Jf
——F—_

Date:

Date:



8# @1ewns3 fed suswencuidw) Jgq JouBly SN PY Yosnquasie

LLOZ/6Z I

ADIHL .2 'AVMIAINA ¥PH

%18 95°'98%'L1L $ 009l 8. 89'868'v $ or'v8 $ 00'8S 0089l NOL 313H¥ONOD OILYHJSY IV LOH-XIN LOH
%v8 00¢rL $ 00002 081 0g'vL $ 1€ $ o0o0'0C 00'6ecC wo 1V0D Iniyd
%28 80°€89'6 $ 00'8.L €cL oezis’e ¢ 98'€9 $ 00°SS 00°€S6 NOL 3Svd Movg
(LHOIIM A¥a
%09 0L°18g'o8 ¢ 00965 ves 0€'689'0L $ Svrvvl $ 00PL 00'v66 NOL A8 %9 ® '1S3) ININ AILVHAAH 'V IdAL
%09 00°9LL'¥9 $ 00GeShy  1L808E 9€'6.C'6 $ L $ 00PPY9  00°LLIEL AS (MOIHL .9) 3avdo8ans a3zniavis NN
S LI ANIWIAVL
cTLuevee $ oooo¥‘iz  $ VY101 SW3L1I NOILYYVdI¥d 31IS
%002 00'¥SE'C $ 00'v 14 = $ 05885 $ 00'¢ v3a NOIS NOILYOI4ILNIAI 1293royd
%0 - $ 000 0 = $ 00001 $ 002 \E 3ANIM3dId SY9 .0l dVO ANV LND
(SIA3I1S AUVLINYS
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 9z6l $ 00002 41 ANV ¥31VM) 81 ¥d OAd 0069 .0L
IVIYALVYIN 3SVE ANV 30V4HNS
%98 00'v9lLce $ 00002ZL  002Z.iL - $ 181 $ 000290 AS  OLLTVYHASY "LSIX3 40 3SOJSIA/AAONIY
%0 - $ 000 0 g $ o0sco8 $ 002 v3 (.52) NOILD3S YOHONY TYNIWYIL
%0 - $ 000 0 = $ 1e6e $ 00°00¢ 41 didLS MOW/M TIVHAHYND Wv3g X314
%00L  00°G56'9 $ ooecl €l - $ 00°s€eS $ ool v3a S13NI "1SIX3 40 3S0dSIa ? IAOWIY
3did JILSV1d HO TV.LIW ‘JLIHONOD
%00l  +¥9'2Z6L'LE $ o00vhoe PoE - $ 958 $ 00'+»9E 47 "1SIX3 40 3S0dSIA ® IAOWIY
%0 - $ 000 0 e $ 007Zvo $ 00¢ AD 14 I19vMOTd
%LS 00'9€L’s $ 00'% 14 ™ $ o00v8Z'L $ 00°.L o) 4 ONIJ33S HOTNWOHAAH
%L1 00°s0Z°t $ 00°00s 00s = $ e $ 00°09st AS 84N0 ANIH3E .91 'ONIAdOS %2019
%Ll rozvo'scl $ 00'€6EZE  €£6£LT oo00¥'Le ¢ sz $ 00000S 00GS9Sr AD NOILYAYOX3 AVMAVOHX
%00L  ¥5°895'9 $ 00818 gL8 = $ €08 $ 00'8L8 AS 3134ONOD "1SIX3 IAOWIY
SINILI NOLLYMVdId 3lis

11dINOD dlvaol 31vA OL |OW A3dd Ol SIHL 300dd 1LINN | O SIHL ALD lLINN NOILdIMOS3a

% 1AV IVIOL |ALD VLOL| ALD 1NV TviOoL LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

8 ‘ON 3LVINILLS3 AVd - Il 3SVHd GAE ONIGNYT NODTV4 OL JAIMA HONVIN ST WONH "SLINAJINI OVOH HOSNENIINO - "IN “00 NOILONYLSNOD ao09 TV




8it slewns3 Aed sjuswancidu 3g Jousy S| PY Yosnquaaln

LLOZ/6E :
SIDISVD
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ - $ 00946 47 H3gGNH/M 1l AL ‘Idid YINOD ANITY 4
13INSVYD HIgansH/M I
%00l €£.°069'8 $ 00621 621 * $ 1¢/9 $ 00621 47 AL 3did HOYV "HONOO'NIZY .ST9EX.S 2T
1IDISYD ¥3gany /im
%00l  6.°9¥2'9 $ 0060L 601 = $ 1g4S $ 00'60L 47 1l AL ‘3did HOYY "HONOD "4NITY .5'82X.81
%00L o000LZ'E $ 00¢ € = $ 000.0'L $ 00'€ v3 TIV4LNO "HO4 LN3F Y3gawiL
%00k 8+'026'E $ 00'¥99¢ #99¢ 7 $ 0L $ 00°¥99¢ 41 0Z OL SI "'AL34YS HONIYL
%00l 009.L'S $ 0002z 02zl G $ 080 $ 00°022L 41 14 S1 OL 0L ‘WILSAS ALIHVS HONIHL
%00l 09°€08'L $ 00°0¥Ee (1] 4% < $ ¥S0 $ 00°ovee 41 140l OLS ‘WILSAS ALIAVS HONIHL |
BLX.ZL "TTOHNVIW/M
%00L  00'00L'ZE $ 00'L I = $ ooooLze ¢ 00'L w3 XOd NOILONNr 3OV1d NI LSYD
LY.L L ‘TTOHNVIWM
%00}  000S.'9¢ $ 001 L = $ o000s2'9C2 ¢ 00') v3 X089 NOILONNI 32Y1d NI LSYD ¢
SWILI ¥IM3S WNOLS
66°0ZL'688'L $ Lc'896'sez ¢ AVLOL SIN3LI LNINIAYL
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ ceg $ 00°9S1L1L AS MOV1E ‘NVIAIW JLIHONOD ONIHOT10D .
%0 = $ 000 0 - $ vz $ 00°95LL AS  MOIHL.9 'INIWIAYC NVIA3IW J1IHONOD ¢
%0 - $ 000 0 ” $ 4985 $ 00°SL AS dNVY YHIVHOTIIHM J13HONOD d3H0100 ¢
%0 - $ 000 0 2 $ 6882 $ 00°6¢ AS ADIHL W2/L ¥ MIVYMIAIS ILIHUONOD |
%65 v l8.'op $ 008¥0€C OLLGL vL¥66°L $ co0¢ $ 00'8eB6E 0028868 41 4N JLIUONOD ¢
%0 - $ 000 0 = $ Ge's $ 00°0Et v3 ONO1.8L VI .l STIMOA ¢
%.8 96'9G1°LE $ 00'L6LL 1601 00919'¢ $ 9L9z $ 00°00L 00'€lEL AS  MOIHL . ‘'AYM3AIYMA 3LIYDNOD ANIFY |
%09 S8'0¥S'€L0'L $ 00'S086E  9OveZE €C/86'v8L $ 1692 § 006989 0016859 AS  MOIHL.8 'ILNIWIAVd JITHUONOD 'ANIFH ¢
%065 00¥2L'vL $ 0000l 0 00vZL'vL $ pELbL $ 00°00L 00002 AD (MOIHL .8) INIWIAVJ "ONOD SIH
MOIHL.E ‘L4121 L-2 NI
%68 0r'€0L'LL $ 000vL o€l 0L'€62 $ LEGL $ 000l 00°8G1L NOL 3I1IHONOD JILVHASY AIV1 LOH-XIW LOH €
T1dNOD 3lva ol 3lvad Ol |OW A3dd O SIHL JA0IMd LINN | OW SIHL ALD [LINN NOILdI¥9S3a (o]
% LAY IVIOL |[ALD TViOL| ALD LNV V1Ol LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

8 °ON 3LVWILST Avd

- I13SVHd QA8 ONIONYT NODTVH OL JARNA HONVIN STIIIN WON4 "SLINACINI QVOX HOSNENIIND - "ONI “09 NOILINYLSNOD 00D TIV



8# slewns3 Aed sjuswwaaoidw] 1g Jousyy s py Yosnquasisy

LLozgezry

£

%00l 00'¥68'E $ 00'vy 144 - $ 0588 $ 00 ¥ 41 ZX.E "LYIATIND X08 F1IYINOD

%SG. SZ'LO¥ $ 00¢ € - $ gleel $ 00 v3 FIOHNVIN “LSIX3 1snray
SHld3aa

%00L  00°086'vL $ 008 8 - $ 0928l $ 008 V3 TV L3INI 3 3dAL I1IHONOD 1SVYOIud
SH1d3d 1V ‘a3idiaon
%065 G8'€08'E $ 001 L - $ Gg'cog's ¢ 002 v3 ‘L3INI 2-0 3dAL FLIFHINOD 1SVYOINd
SH1d3a 11V ‘a3idiaon

%05 ST YISy $ 051 Gl - $ 0S6v0'c ¢ 00'e va ‘13INI 1-0 3dAL I1IHONOD ISVYOINd
SH1d3a 1v (a3idiaow) 13N

%00l  0.'689'C $ 00'L 0 0.689'2 $ 0.689'C ¢ 001 00'L v3a O 3dAL J1IHONOD LSVIIud
SHld3a
%9€L  £2'950'Se $ 056 6 - $ 65/€92 ¢ 00°2 V3 TV "L3INI 2-D 3dAL T1IHYONOD 1SYIIHd
SH1d3a

%00L  GL'€ee'le $ 00°€lL €L = $ sseolLz  § 00l V3 TIV LIINI 1-0 3dAL I1IYONOD 1SVOIYHd |
SHld3a

%EEL  00°9L6'LL $ oozl A - $ 0086%'L $ 006 V3 TV L3INI O AdAL 1THYONOD 1SVYDOIdd ¢
SHld3a

%05 0s°208 $ 0S50 S0 - $ 00609°'L $ 00'L V3 7V 13INI 9 3dAL ILIHYONOD 1SVOINd ¢
SHld3a

%00l  0S'LBE'vL $ 00°0L oL - $ SLBEP'L $ 0001 V3 TIV L3NNIV VdAL I1IYONOD 1SYOTHd

%00L 0£'¥80'6 $ o002 r4 - $ cLevsy ¢ 002 V3 dOL INOD HLIM JTOHNVIW/XOS NOILONNP ¢
SHld3a

%00lL Ov'/85'/S $ 00€Z €2 - $ 08€0sz ¢ 00°€e v3 TV "TTOHNVIN ILIHONOD 1SVOIdd ¢

%00L  00096'6Z $ oog 8 . $ oosvlet ¢ 008 v3a (L9 dow)et)n AL 138 4

%00L 00'SET'LL $ 0009 09 - $ Gz'.81 $ 00'09 47 39NVO 91 ‘Idid TVLINW AILYONHHOD .#8 ¢

%00L  0L'859'ZL ¢ o00'zZsl z8l - $ G569 $ 00z8l 47 39NVO 91 ‘Idid IVLIN GILVONHHOD .8F ¢

%00l 0€£Z6L'SE $ 00865 865 - ¢ 885 $ 00°86S 47 39NV 9L 'Idid IVLIN @ILVYONHHOD .2F |

%00l  0Z'90. $ 0022 0 02902 $ oLze $ o002e 0022 47 39NVO 91 ‘Idid TVLIW ILYONHHOD b2 ¢
SLIDISYD

%0 - $ 000 0 = $ - $ 00'88S 47 U388NY/M Il AL ‘SdId"HONOD INITY .80 €
S1IISYD

%0 - $ 000 0 - $ . $ 00'€V9 47 H3gENY/M L AL ‘I HONOD ANITY .2 §
S1IISVYO

%0 - $ 000 0 = $ - $ 00°L681 47 H3gENY/M 1l AL 'dId HONOD 4NITY .98
S1ISVO

%0 - $ 000 0 ~ $ - $ 00°L8S1 471 H389Nd/M 1l AL ‘3did'HONOD INITH .0 ¢

1dNOD 3lva oL 31VvA Ol |OW A3¥d| OW SIHL FORd LINN |OWNSIHL| ALD [LNN NOILdINOS3a o)

% LAV IVIOL |ALD WV1OL| AlD LAV IVIOL | 1OVNINOD ALD INOD

8 'ON 3LVINLLST AVd - Il 3SYHd GATE ONIONYT NODJTVd OL JARIA YONVIN STTIIN WONH "SLINADWI QvOoyd HOSNENIFUD - "ONI “09 NOLLONMLSNOD A00DTIV



8# sjewns3 Aed sjuawanoiduw) 1q Jouey S| Py Yasnquesis

LLozZiezIy

v
(3SON NVIQ3W) INIVd

%0 = $ 000 0 - $ 280 $ 00°5.56 41 Il AL 'Q1S YN AV 1434 MOTI3A 2L
%0 = $ 000 0 - $ €€0 $ 00'0se 47 11H0 1 AL ‘1S MHN AV 1434 MOTI3A .7
%0 & $ 000 0 - $ 28y $ 0o'oce 47 YO 1AL QTS YN AVd 143 JLIHM +2
%0 - $ 000 0 = $ IS¢ $ 00°0zv 47 11HO | AL 'Q1S ¥HIN AVd 1434 FLIHM .21
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 890 $ 00°0SL¥ a I1HO | AL ‘Q1S MU AVd 143¥ JLIHM .8
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ €£0 $ 00°0006 41 1HO | AL MHE XHN AV 143 JLIHM &
%0 - $ 000 0 = $ 1E0 $ 00°0v6 41 14O 1 AL ‘G1S MUN AVd 1434 JLIHM b
%0 - $ 000 0 " $ o1'ove $ 00°s¢ V3 SNOIS WNNIWNTY
%0S 00°'16€"L $ 0s0 S0 - $ o007c8L'Z $ 0ot S SNOIS J1d4VHL 31207134 8 IAOWIY
SIW3LI 30IA3A JId4veL

29'899'Lv0'z $ SL°06L'0L $ IVLOL SIN3LI ¥IMIS WHOLS

%00L 099vC'cl $ 000619 0619 = $ vie $ 00°061L9 41 ONIdVHS3Y ANV OZ_Z(m._Mu HOlla
%00L  g.l9ee'st $ 00.s¢ LS¢€ - $ 96¢y $ 00°L5€ 47 ANV IAOWIY) 3did F1IHINOD .n_Z\Mm .m_Nw_w
%001  G8'€99'L $ 001 3 = $ 68'€99'L $ 0o'L V3 ANV 3LVHO 137NI 4 3dAL ¥3Im3s MHMMM
%00L  0S°/S¥'8L $ 0061 Si = $ o0so0ee't $ 00°S1 v3 X08 3134ONOD 'dOdd ¥O4 mgwﬂﬁwm
%001  0S°.28'8 $ o00'0se 0se m $ lese $ 00°'0s¢ AS MOIHL .81 'dVddIY I1IHINOD NIMOUF
%00l Gevey'e $ 0069 0 STYeEY'Z $ svle $ 0099 0059 AS +8 'ONIAVd 3d01S 1IHONOD W__M__M%
%001 8€'9.5'G20'L $ 00¥6SE v6se . $ /2662 $ 00'¥6S€E 41 X6 "LYIATIND X089 ILIYONOD
%ST 09'¥96'v $ 0002 0 09'v96't $ e€gore $ 0002 00°08 41 SX.8 "LHYIATIND X099 I1IHINOD
%00F 99'00e'sec $ 00°20¢l LOEL ™ $ sezLl $ 00°LogL a1 FX.9 "LYIATIND X088 ILIYONOD
%00L €.0r0'SLE ¢ 00'€90Z €90 = $ Llest $ 00°€90¢ a1 FX.S "LHIATIND X088 ILIYONOD

1dWO0D 3lva ol 31vad OL [OW A3¥d ONW SIHL 30Mdd LINN | OW SIHL ALD |LINN NOLLdINOS3a
% LAV IVIOL |ALD TViOL| ALD 1AV Iv1OL LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

8 'ON 3LYWILST AVd

- 1 3SVHd JATE DNIONY1 NOSTV4 OL JANA HONVIN STTIW WOYA "SLINAJINI AVOX HOSNENIIHD - "ONI “09 NOLLONYLSNOD A009D TV




8# sjewns3 Aed sjuawsaoidw 4] Jouey i PY yosnquaalg LLOZ/6Z/Y

S

(LNIW3Avd

%00l 02.02'9gl $ 000822 08¢z 2 $ v.6S $ 00'082¢ NOL d¥NOL3IA dWAL) .8 ‘ISHN0D ISVE IVINH

11’2 1 AL (WY "LSNI ‘HSINYNA)

%S 00CLL'L $ 0008 08 o $ ot'ie $ 00°0¥SL a1 810 J1408d MOT AYVYHOLONIL

%.9 00°095'8 $ 008 L 000£0'L $ 00001 ¢ 001 00zl OW NV1d TOYLNOD D144Vl

AOWIY-NON MHE8 MOTIIA

%00L 0062 $ 0000.2 oovL 00°LS€ $ 120 $ 0000€EL 00002 41 (.¥) ONDIMYIN LNIWIAYL INOZ MHOM

AOW3Y-NON ‘1S MOT13A

%00L  0S'€60°'L $ 00°0S0V 0002 05°€55 $ 120 $ 000S0Z 00°0SOV 47 (.¥) ONIIYYIN LINIWIAVL INOZ MHOM

AOWIY-NON ‘Q1S ILIHM

%00l  00°S.9 $ 000052 0 00629 $ 120 $ 0000SZ 0000SZ 41 (%) ONIIEVYIN INFWIAVYL INOZ MHOM

AOW3Y '1L0a doT113A

%00L  08'88l $ 0009L 091 = $ 8Ll $ 00091 41 (.r) ONDIMYW INIWIAVD INOZ MHOM

AOWIY Myg MOT13A

%00l  00°9€8°L $ 00°00¥€ 0sEL 00°20L°L $ $S0 $ 000S0Z 00°00VE 41 (.7) ONIMYYIW LNIWIAVL INOZ MHOM

AOW3Y 'q1S MOTI13A

%00L  00°€Es $ 00°00.LL 06L 06'Ghp $ 6¥0 $ 000L6 00°00.1 41 (%) ONDIYVIN LNIWIAVYL INOZ HHOM

AOWIY ‘MHOM

%00l  08°2.5 $ 00¢ € . $ 0926l $ 00°E 47 FLIHM ONIMYYIW LNINIAY INOZ HHOM

AOWTH ‘MOYNY

%00l  OFfLLp $ o0¢ € . $ oL6EL $ 00e 47 3LIHM ONDIYVYIN LNIFWIAVC INOZ HHOM

AOW3Y ‘1S ILIHM

%00l 02662 $ 000zZL ozl - $ ope $ 00°0ZL 41 (.2) ONIIYVYIN LNFWIAVL INOZ MHOM

AOW3Y ‘104 ILIHA

%00L Ov'Ziz $ 00081 08l - $ gLl $ 00°08L 41 (.7) ONIIYYIN INIWIAYD INOZ HHOM

AOCW3Y ‘1S ILIHM

%00l  00°00L'tL $ 00°0000€ 0000E = $ 6b0 $ 000000 41 (.¥) ONIMYYW INIWIAVD INOZ MHOM

SIW3LI TONLNOD 2ld4vuL

00°L6E‘L $ - $ IVLOL SW3LI 32IA3A D44Vl

%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 992 $ 00 ¥S¥L v3a JLIHM 'SNOLLNE D144V L

%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 68¢ $ 00'v51Le V3 ¥-O 1l AL 'SHIMNMVYIN LNIWIAYC a3SIVY

%0 = $ 000 0 " $ 682 $ 009l v3 V-V Il AL ‘SYINYYIN LNIFWIAYC a3ISIvy

%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 09'6pL $ 0062 v3 I AL ‘QHOM ‘ILIHM MHIN Avd 143

%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 0LZLL $ 00°62 v3 | AL ‘MOYNY ‘SLIHM MHW Avd 1434
T1dNOD 3iva ol 31va Ol |OW A3¥d] OWSIHL JORd LINN [OWSIHL | ALD [LINN NOILdINOS3a

% 1NV IVIOL |ALD VIOL| ALD 1AV IvLiOL 1OVHINOD ALD 1INOD

8 "ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - Il 3SVHd GATE ONIAONY] NOJTV4 O1 IAIMA HONVIN STTIIN WOXA "SLINADINI OVON HOSNEN33HO - "ONI "0 NOILON¥LSNOD A00D TV



8# alewns3 Aed suawanaidw] Jq Joueyy s py yosnquasicy Liozieziy 9

SIN3LI 419 SLVYNNIL TV

00°06¥°L $ = $ TVLOL SN3LI VLX3
%00}  00°06¥'L $ 00¢C [4 - $ 00GhL'e $ 00°¢ v INIWLSNray INMyaLvym
¥321440
%0 g $ 000 0 - $ svle $ 00'ove dH MV V00T IWHO4HINN ALNG-440
%0 z $ 000 0 - $ o001 $ 00°000' 41 NI LSAS INIOd T13M
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 0zv9 $ 0000l a1 ONIMANNNL HO ONIHOE 'ONIMOVT
SWIALI vHLX3
IVLOL SWaLl
0€°288'6 $ - $ NOILNIAT¥d NOILNTTOd ¥3IMIS WHOLS
%0 2 $ 000 0 - $ sL9z $ 00°08 41 SINVQ ¥31L714 00
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 000.0'L $ 00'L s1 TOHINOD LNIWIAIS/NOISOHT
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ Gl9z $ 00°08 41 SINVA Y3174 Y00y
%29 00°09s°8 $ 00008 oo8 = $ o001 $ 00°00€l AS | ALSS3D0V NOILONYLSNOD a3ZI18vLsS
%6 0€'650'L $ ooze A - $ Sisy $ 00°'sp v3 d31YVd NOILIFLOY¥d 13INI
%91 00892 $ 00°002 00c - $ ve'L $ 00’0621 41 431HHvE J1-av4 Y3 LT1d "4ANIgY
S ER
NOILNIAI¥d NOLLNTIOd ¥3MIS WNOLS
ogvis'oalz  $ ov'zoz'y $ TVLOL SIN3L] TOMLINOD J144WyL
%00L  00'966'C $ o0o08 08 * $ Gvie $ 0008 a1 Adid dOY .¥Z dNTL
%00L  00°€z8'y $ 0000EL oocl = $ 1L¢e $ 0o'o0glL VO LvOD INING 4
(LNIW3AVYd
%00L  0L'8S9'0p $ 000.5 045 = $ eeis $ 00045 NOL d4NOL3A dAFL) A AL.Z 'OV THWH ¢
1diNOD Jlva ol 31va OL [OW A3¥d ON SIHL 3OIdd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdIYOs3a 0]
% 1AV IVLIOL [ALD ViIOL| ALD 1NV IvioL 1OV¥INOD ALD 1NOD

8 'ON 3LVIILS3 AVd

- 13SVHd QA8 ONIONYT NODTVH OL 3AING HONYIN ST WO "SLNADINI aVON HOSNENIIND - "ONI ©

03 NOLLONHLSNOD A009D TV



8# sjewns3 Aed sjuawanoidwi Jg Jousy SiW PY Yosnqusaie LLoz/eziy L
%0 « $ 000 i $ 18'€56'LES 00'L v3a (paelos)) BIS Je1l AMH Jo (lejsu) €7
%00L  2ELLZ'E $ 001 Ze'Llee $ ze'LL'es 00'L 00°'L va (n) ozolovz/ozL)a AL Mes oI 22
%0 = $ 000 o $ 2.¥569 00y v3 uoidy/m g AL xog punois) |z
%0 - $ 000 . $ L1 00092 41 ZL# Ol a1geD Aeu) 0z
%0 - $ 000 - $ LLLS 00°002 41 Psje|nsu| (9 "oN) Jojonpuo) 193i3 61
%0 - $ 000 g $ LLLS 000€9'L 41 aseg (g 'ON) J0}onpuog J09i3 8|
%0 - $ 000 - $ 1ZSLS 006 a1 (.2)(OWy) unpuoy 21
%0 . $ 000 2 $ 808z 00°02 41 (%) (08 HOS) (OAd) HnpuoY g} |
%0 - $ 000 7 $ 8e9ols 00'G9€ 41 (s108) () (08 HOS) (DAd) UnpuoD g1 |
%0 * $ 000 % $ 69°6L% 00'0z a1 (u€) (08 HOS) (OAd) HNpuo) 1|
%0 « $ 000 g $ 0L°LLS 00'S9e 47 109 (.z) (08 HOS) (DAd) unpuo) gL |
%0 - $ 000 ¥ $ 6188 00°0LL 41 (.2) (08 HOS) (DAd) HnpUOD ZL|
%00l  OP'6LE'OL $ 0009 OP'6LE'OL S 66'LLLS 00°09 00°09 41 chcm_,.. hmm.h_oe BiS yeiy soppug 1|
uodjey pue Aemyied Jowayisaj\ Je sjeubis
L# ¥30¥O0 IONVHO
02'€06'29¢  $ ov'TLL'L $ TVLOL SW3LI AIg LYNYILTY
%00L  25°ZL6'9S $ 00'98S 885 5 $ 6,06 $ 00'88S 41 87 Adid 3daH 0
%00L  Z9'0ET'PS $ 009 €v9 5 $ vEVS $ 00°€b9 41 WP 3did 3daH 6
%00L GL'66S'€EL ¢ 00'168L  L68L - $ s90L $ 00°'L681L 41 W9€ 3did 3daH 8
%00L  £5'866°'€8 $ 00185L  18SL - $ cL'es $ 00°L8SL 41 W0€ 3did 3daH X
%28 8E°Z9L'VE $ 00862 852 oreLLL $ 182y $ 00°0v 00926 41 »2 3did 3daH 9
[1dWoo]  31vaol 31va OL [OW A3¥d]| OW SIHL FORId LINN |OWSIHL| ALD [LNN NOLLdINDS3aa [¢
L % 1AV IVIOL [ALD TVIOL| ALD LNV V1Ol | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

8 ‘ON 3LVINILST Avd

-1l 3SVHd A8 ONIGNYT NODTV4 OL JAINAG MONVIN STIIIN WON4 "SLNAdIWI GVOX HOSNENIIHO - "ONI “09 NOLLONYLSNOD AO0D TV



8# ejewns3 Aed sjuawanoidwy 1q Jousyy s PY YIsnquasis)

LLOZ/BEIY

8

%0 8 $ 000 . $ 00'9¢6$ 00’} v3 dn 19S SAINIA S
%0 - $ 000 - $ 0z'sze'Ls 00V v3 Alqusssy erswe) SAIAIA |
%0 - $ 000 ® $ SP'980'cL$ 00’} v3 wajsAg Jossad0ld SAIAIA £
%0 E $ 000 - $ v1°898% 00'L v3 (leuonoanpiun) euusiuy zp|
%0 - $ 000 - $ LTSI 00°S0L 41 3|qeD XBlI3H L
%0 - $ 000 . $ S6'6£5'GH 00'L v3 olpey wnyoeds 0|
%0 B $ 000 . $ S9'691L% 00'8 v3 (uig ysnd) 19919Q pad 6|
%0 ® $ 000 g $ 0L'80L'8$ 00t va wn| (14 b)) uuy | sjod Bis jei) ge)
%0 i $ 000 - $ 00%S2'L$ 00} v3 (14 v¥) uny | sjod Big o1y s
%0 . ¢ 000 8 $ 00ZZL'LS 00t v3 wn| (L4 Op) uuy | sjod Big jesl o)
%0 » $ 000 - $ 81'80L'9% 00'L v3 (14 ov) uuy | 3jod Big jesy ge|
%0 = $ 000 - $ vezs 00002’z 41 (2L#)(puod2)(v AL) ®jqeQ BiS jeil pe)
%0 = $ 000 - $ LS 00sPEL 41 (1#)(puod p)(v AL) siqeD Bis je1 g
%0 > $ 000 - $ LLL$ 0000’k 47 (€1#)(puod 2)(v AL) ®i19e0 BiS JBI1) 78|
%0 3 $ 000 - $ 98°10€$ 0091 V3 (pay) dwen Big ye1| peINI 2L LEI
%0 2 $ 000 - $ 98'L0c$ 00'8 v3 (t2quv) pa NI 2L 298 BIS UsA 0€|
%0 2 $ 000 - $ 98°L0€$ 00'% v3 (we Joquy) pa NI z1 998 BIS YsA 621
%0 : $ 000 - $ 98'L0e$ 008 v3 (usa19) pa NI z1 288 BiS yaA 8z|
%0 2 $ 000 . $ 98'L0c$ 00t va (mie usai9) pa NI z1 995 BIS yaA /2|
%0 - $ 000 # $ vSovss 008 v3 (umog Junog uj g) 98s Big pad oz|
%0 = $ 000 = $ vrvsLe o0y v3a (NIZL)(o3sY) sleld xoeg sz
%0 » $ 000 - $ 8L€9$ . 00’8 v3 (NI 21) (993¢€) sield oeg vzi
(1dWod[  31va ol 31vA OL [OW A3¥d] OW SIHL A0 LINN |OWSIHL| ALD [LINN NOLLdINOS3a Q
% 1AV IVIOL |ALD TVLIOL| ALD 1AV IVIOL | LOVMINOD ALD 1INOD

8 'ON 3LVWILS3 AVd - Il 3SVHd QATE ONIGNYT NODTVH OL JAING HONVW STTIN WO¥4 "SLINAINI QYO HOSNENIINO - *ONI “

02 NOILONYLSNOD A00D 1Y



8i SlBwWnsT Aed sjuswanoiduw) 3g Jouel S| PY YISNqUBaID

LLOZ/eEy 6
31Va :aIA0¥ddY
%22 [ se€82'99zv $ 85°%99°'06¢ $ IVLOL ANVYO]
31va Ol 193roud HLNOW SIHL V101
TL06S‘EL $ TL06s‘cl  $ TVLOL L "ON ¥3QHO0 AONVHD
%0 5 $ 000 - $ vezs 00°G86 41 3|ge) wwo) SAIAIN 9L
IdINOD 31va oL 31va Ol |OW A3¥d| OW SIHL 3ORId LINN |OWSIHL | ALD [LINN NOILdINOS3a o
% LAV IVIOL |ALD TViIOL| ALD LAV IVIOL | 1OVMINOD ALD INOD

8 'ON ILVIALLST AVd - Il 3SVHd AATE ONIGNYT NODTV4 OL SAING HONVYIN ST WOX4 "SLNAdINI VOY HOSNENIIYD - "ONI “09 NOILONMLSNOD AO09 TV



———
PAY ESTIMATE: # 8
PROJECT: GREENBUSCH RD - MILLS MANOR DR TO FALCON LANDING BLVD.

JOB #. 1020
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
For and in consideration of the sum of $261,598.12 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the GREENBUSCH ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated April 30, 2011 covering all
such work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date
by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever
that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to
the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $154,098.36
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,576,190.63
Value of Completed Work $4,266,783.35
Less Retention 10% $426,678.34
Net value of Completed Work $3,840,105.01
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $3,578,506.89
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $261,598.12

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $3,840,105.01

CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,736,085.63
Amount Retainage This Invoice $29,066.46
Amount Retainage Previous $397,611.88
Total Retainage to Date $426,678.34

ALLG?I/?D CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Sterllrfb Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on _ me\ A , 2011, by Sterling Moore,
President of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a ‘J'exas Corporatlon on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the i“' day of , 2011.

%z._ﬁw\m Ay
Natary Public for th %te of exas

My Commission Expmes 'J 11104,




